@Eﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: Ohio County Collegiate Dual

Ohio County Collegiate Dual
Highland SpringsG.C. Weaellsburg WV
Tournament Dates: 04/26 - 04/26, 2017

1 West Liberty Univ.
2 Wheeling Jesuit Univ

320

+32

Tl
3
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
T11
T11
13
14
15

TEAM STATISTICS:

1 Mathew Iceton
Michael Rogers
Freddie Fitzsmmons

Eric Dargis

Joey Cilone

Sean Trapp

Kasey Peterson
Nolan Tisch

Gian Franco
Tanner Stoffer
Adam Khan

Cory Hoshor
Facuando BoQuete
Ryan Burson

Elija Knight

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 79.40
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 15
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